Features and Benefits
Extensive Lumen Range
8,000 to 60,000 lms for 10'—60'
mounting heights
Best in Class Efficacies

We're Here to Serve YouOrdering Information
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
GA
27
IL
06
NJ
12
TX
04
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
 93097506 PEL2-40LX-FAW-EDU 078531133719 2', 4000K, 12,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V • • • • • 15 72
 93097507 PEL2-50LX-FAW-EDU 078531133726 2', 5000K, 12,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V • • • • • 15 72
 93097508 PEL2-40MM-FAW-EDU 078531133733 2', 4000K, 18,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V • • • • • 18 48
 93097509 PEL2-50MM-FAW-EDU 078531133740 2', 5000K, 18,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V • • • • • 18 48
 93097510 PEL2-40MH-FAW-EDU 078531133757 2', 4000K, 24,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V • • • • • 20 72
93097511 PEL2-50MH-FAW-EDU 078531133764 2', 5000K, 24,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V • • • • • 20 72
 93097512 PEL2-50LX-FAW-EDU-OS1360 078531133771 2', 5000K, 12,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V, On/
Off Occ/Daylight Sensor • • 15 54
 93097513 PEL2-50MM-FAW-EDU-OS1360 078531133788 2', 5000K, 18,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V, On/
Off Occ/Daylight Sensor • • 18 36
 93097514 PEL2-50MH-FAW-EDU-OS1360 078531133795 2', 5000K, 24,000 lm, Frosted Acrylic Lens, 120-277V, On/
Off Occ/Daylight Sensor • • 20 54
PELWG4-2 PELWG4-2 078531133801 2ft Wireguard (Pair), White for 12,000-18,000 lumen PEL • • • • • N/A N/A
PELWG6-2 PELWG6-2 078531133818 2ft Wireguard (Pair), White for 24,000-30,000 lumen PEL • • • • • N/A N/A
PELTH  PELTH 078531133825 Tong Hanger (Pair) • • • • • N/A N/A